
21117

BOOK YOUR
PRIVATE TOUR TODAY

(905) 812-5280
TheShoresOfPortCredit.com

270 Lakeshore Road West, Mississauga | info@theshoresofportcredit.com

280 Lakeshore Road West, Mississauga

Inspired Retirement Living at  
The Shores of Port Credit

PRIVATE TERRACES | GOLF SIMULATOR & CLUBHOUSE | WINE CELLAR 

Independent Living | Assisted Living 
Memory Care | Respite Care

WE ALSO OFFER

Call (905) 812-5280

NOW
OPEN

The Shores of Port Credit 
Lifestyle Apartments

1190 Dixie Road, Mississauga, ON  L5E 2P4 
905-615-GOLF (4653)  |  mississauga.ca/golf

http://mississauga.ca/golf


LOCAL RULES R.C.G.A. RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY  
EXCEPT WHERE MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES 

 
 

 

•	Dress code must be followed at all times.
•	Each player must have their own set of clubs.
•	Soft spikes only.
•	Repair all ball marks, replace divots, rake sand traps and place 	
	 garbage in designated receptacles. 

 
 

 
 

•	Outside alcohol is NOT Permitted as per AGCO Regulations.

POWER CART RULES
•	Be aware of your surroundings.
•	Keep all arms and legs fully in the power cart at all times.
•	Watch your speed. Be cautious around turns and when driving
	 up/down hills.
•	Exit Fairway at po

 
 

 
int provided. Power carts are to remain 

	 on the path beside tees and greens.
•	Always engage Parking Brake prior to exiting the cart. Sign up for email updates about our courses at mississauga.ca/golf

 TO  LAKESHORE  BLVD.

17
18

12

11
10

9
8

7

6
5

1
2

4

13

14

15

16
3

TO THE QUEEN ELIZABETH WAY (Q.E.W.)DIXIE ROAD

PRIVATE
PRO

PERTY

CLU
BH

O
U

SE

PARKING

NOTICE: If you see lightning in the area, please stop play and seek shelter immediately.

2
3
10

2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUTHOLE
356 419 135 378 594 441 469 344 214 3350BLUE

Rating / Slope

RED 286 278 113 291 420 390 417 220 137 2552

WHITE 338 384 124 350 547 433 460 315 199 3150

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

150 414 327 414 338 317 477 95 360

105 291 258 300 239 289 423 86 303

134 371 294 387 334 302 467 91 333

IN TOTAL

2892

2294

2713

6242

4846

5863

U 2983
L 3030

U 2509
L 2518

HCP

U 2983
L 3030

U 2509
L 2518

NET

70.3 / 124

68.6 / 120

M 63.8 / 109
L   68.2 / 115

HANDICAP 9 17 7 3 1 5 15 1113

PAR 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 36Mens /
Ladies

16 6 10 2 12 14 8 18 4

3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 35 3571

Date Scorer Attest

http://mississauga.ca/golf

	The Shores of Port Credit  Lifestyle Apartments
	LOCAL RULES
	POWER CART RULES



