The Shores of Port Credit Lifestyle Apartments

PRIVATE TERRACES | GOLF SIMULATOR & CLUBHOUSE | WINE CELLAR

BOOK YOUR PRIVATE TOUR TODAY (905) 812-5280 TheShoresOfPortCredit.com

NOW

OPEN

SHORES OF PORT CREDIT

270 Lakeshore Road West, Mississauga | info@theshoresofportcredit.com

WE ALSO OFFER

Inspired Retirement Living at The Shores of Port Credit Independent Living | Assisted Living Memory Care | Respite Care Call (905) 812-5280 280 Lakeshore Road West, Mississauga



GOLF COURSE





1190 Dixie Road, Mississauga, ON L5E 2P4 905-615-GOLF (4653) | mississauga.ca/golf

HOLE	Rating/Slope	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
BLUE	70.3 / 124	356	419	135	378	594	441	469	344	214	3350
WHITE	68.6 / 120	338	384	124	350	547	433	460	315	199	3150
RED	M 63.8 / 109 L 68.2 / 115	286	278	113	291	420	390	417	220	137	2552
HANDICAP			9	17	7	3	1	5	15	11	
PAR	Mens / Ladies	4	4	3	4		4	5	4	3	36
+/											
Date			Scorer								

LOCAL RULES R.C.G.A. RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY EXCEPT WHERE MODIFIED BY LOCAL RULES

- Dress code must be followed at all times.
- Each player must have their own set of clubs.
- Soft spikes only.
- Repair all ball marks, replace divots, rake sand traps and place garbage in designated receptacles.
- Outside alcohol is NOT Permitted as per AGCO Regulations.

POWER CART RULES

- Be aware of your surroundings.
- Keep all arms and legs fully in the power cart at all times.
- Watch your speed. Be cautious around turns and when driving up/down hills.
- Exit Fairway at point provided. Power carts are to remain on the path beside tees and greens.
- Always engage Parking Brake prior to exiting the cart.

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL	HCP	NET
150	414	327	414	338	317	477	95	360	2892	6242		
134	371	294	387	334	302	467	91	333	2713	5863		
105	291	258	300	239	289	423	86	303	2294	4846		
16	6	10	2	12	14	8	18	4				
3	4	4	4	4	4		3	4	35	71		
Attest												

NOTICE: If you see lightning in the area, please stop play and seek shelter immediately.

